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101353
101503
102050
102053
102268
102369
102370
102371
102378
102789
103008
103009
103015
103116
103326
103332
103334
103726
104331
104381
104382
104383
104384

GRAINGER W W INC

SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION
OKLAHOMA TURF &

TULSA BEEF & PROVISION
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
DETEK SYSTEMS INC

GOLF NETWORK INC, THE
EASTERN SALES COMPANY
BUDS FAMILY FOODS

ESTES INCORPORATED
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC

SYSCO

FRITO LAY INC

CITY OF TULSA

JENKS PUBLIC WORKS
RUTLEDGE, RUSSELL M
SHACKLEFORD, EDWARD D
HARRIS, WINONA

SELLS, LISA

STUART, BIOLCHINI,

2000 - 2001 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND

104722
104803

VINTAGE HOUSING INC
RUHMANN CONSTRUCTION INC

2000 - 2001 PARKING FUND

101607
103427
103430

201 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
AMERICAN PARKING INC
TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY

2000 - 2001 RESALE PROPERTY FUND

101483
102832
102990
104261
104402
104634
104712

WEST INFORMATION
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
CITY OF TULSA

U S POSTMASTER
HAMILTON, KEITH
SEMLER, J DENNIS

2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY

103685
103708
103756
103769
103775
103839
104064
104417
104556

UNITED STATES CELLULAR
FRANCIS, KEVIN C

METROCALL

BI INCORPORATED

BI INCORPORATED

TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND
BUSINESS TRAVEL

SECRETARY OF STATE
CORRECTIONS CORPORATION O

2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY

008723
015757
016341
018957
100128
100163
100450
100467
100483
100877
100887
100887
100887
100887
100887
100908
100908
100908
100956
101223
101232

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL
MICROSOFT TECHNET
PHYSICIAN SALES &
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES
CKLAHOMA STATE DEPT OF
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L

P G WALKER & SON

SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
KONE INC

KONE INC

KONE INC

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
FAMILY & CHILDREN'S

FAMILY & CHILDREN'S

MAINT.
SUPPLIES /MAINT.
SUPPLIES
RESALE
RESALE
MAINT.
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICES
RESALE
RESALE
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
RESALE
RESALE
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
REFUNDS
REFUNDS
REFUNDS

CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION

RENTALS
RENTALS
RENTALS

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SERVICES

SERVICES

MAINT.

RENTALS

‘TRAINING

TRAINING

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
RENTALS
RENTALS
w. COMP.
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
RENTALS
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

141.10
166.30
1,409.40
155.92
250.59
340.00
516.12
15,947.46
329.00
1,329.25
983.40
52.92
1,494.00
731.31
157.79
97.86
3,246.23
1,453.92
31.21
83.53
35.00
75.00
35.00

55,716.00
14,703.00C

945.00
19,014.30
217.50

280.00
28.59
38.19

113.00

550.00
77.55

1,497.25

75.33
3,800.00
41.36
657.25
895.75
3,557.19
2,070.50
20.00

1,328,655.56

1,080.00
11,764.24
484.00
115.30
800.00
98.00
2,885.75
30.23
25.80
10,976.44
373.67
116.78
233.55
93.42
116.78
430.06
154,95
209.00
48.92
2,418.77
2,358.56




