MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2000 CONTINUED			
101353	GRAINGER W W INC	MAINT.	141.10
101503	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	166.30
102050	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SUPPLIES	1,409.40
102053	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	RESALE	155.92
102268	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	RESALE	250.59
102369	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	MAINT.	340.00
102370	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	516.12
102371	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	15,947.46
102378	DETEK SYSTEMS INC	SERVICE	329.00
102789	GOLF NETWORK INC, THE	SERVICES	1,329.25
103008	EASTERN SALES COMPANY	RESALE	983.40
103009	BUDS FAMILY FOODS	RESALE	52.92
103015	ESTES INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	1,494.00
103116	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	MAINT.	731.31
103326	SYSCO	RESALE	157.79
103320	FRITO LAY INC	RESALE	97.86
103334	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	3,246.23
103726	JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	1,453.92
104331	RUTLEDGE, RUSSELL M	MILEAGE	31.21
104381	SHACKLEFORD, EDWARD D	MILEAGE	83.53
104382	HARRIS, WINONA	REFUNDS	35.00
104383	SELLS, LISA	REFUNDS	75.00
104384	STUART, BIOLCHINI,	REFUNDS	35.00
<u>2000 - 200</u> 104722	1 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND VINTAGE HOUSING INC	CONSTRUCTION	55,716.00
			•
104803	RUHMANN CONSTRUCTION INC	CONSTRUCTION	14,703.00
<u> 2000 - 200</u>	1 PARKING FUND		
101607	201 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	RENTALS	945.00
103427		RENTALS	19,014.30
103430	TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY	RENTALS	217.50
	1 RESALE PROPERTY FUND		
101483		SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	280.00
102832	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	28.59
102990		SERVICES	38.19
104261		MAINT.	113.00
104402	U S POSTMASTER	RENTALS	550.00
104634		TRAINING	77.55
104712	SEMLER, J DENNIS	TRAINING	1,497.25
104712	SEMLER, O DENNIS	TRAINING	1,497.20
2000 - 200	1 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY		
103685		SERVICES	75.33
103708		SERVICES	3,800.00
103756	METROCALL	SERVICES	41.36
103769		RENTALS	657.25
103775		RENTALS	895.75
103839	TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND	W. COMP.	3,557.19
104064	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAVEL	2,070.50
104417	SECRETARY OF STATE	SUPPLIES	20.00
104556	CORRECTIONS CORPORATION O	SERVICES	1,328,655.56
2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY			
008723	······································	SERVICES	1,080.00
015757		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	11,764.24
016341	MICROSOFT TECHNET	SERVICES	484.00
018957		SERVICES	115.30
			800.00
100128		RENTALS	
100163	OKLAHOMA STATE DEPT OF	SERVICES	98.00
100450	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	SERVICES	2,885.75
100467	P G WALKER & SON	SUPPLIES	30.23
100483	SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC	MAINT.	25.80
100877	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES	10,976.44
100887	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	373.67
100887	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	116.78
100887	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	233.55
100887	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	93.42
100887	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	116.78
100867	KONE INC	SERVICES SERVICE	430.06
			430.06 154.95
100908	KONE INC	SERVICE	
100908	KONE INC	SERVICE	209.00
100956	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	48.92
101223	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	SERVICES	2,418.77
101232	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	SERVICES	2,358.56